
Stocks and Bonds
Please consider the advantage of 
donating appreciated securities - 
stocks and bonds - to fulfill your 
pledge commitment. When you 
donate or “gift” appreciated 
securities you can take credit for a 
charitable gift at the present value 
of the securities, while avoiding the 
taxes on the profit realized from the 
original invenstment, in most cases. 
(Consult your tax advisot for your 
specific situation.

IRA Gifts
If you are over 70 1/2 years old, 
you may also be eligible to make a 
charitable gift from your IRA assets 
of up to $100,000 per year with no 
tax complications. These types of 
gifts must be transferred directly 
and count toward your minimum 
required distribution. Again, it is 
always a good idea to speak with 
your financial advisor for more 
informaiton.

Your Commitment
G E N E R O S I T Y,  G I F T S ,  &  P L E D G E S

Matching GIft Program
Many firms have matching gift 
programs to provide incentives for 
their employees to make charitable 
gift donations. Please ask your 
human resources or personnel 
department for a matching gift 
form. The employee must initiate 
the process. Both current and 
retired employees may be eligible. 

Planned Giving /
Wills and Bequests
You can provide for St. Peter 
Parish in your will and also realize 
significant federal and state tax 
advantages. There are many 
options for planned gifts, so please 
consult your tax advisor to select 
the best vehicle for your situation. 
You may also call the parish office 
for assistance.

Pledge Payments
You will receive reminder notices in 
accordance with the payment plan 
you select. Please make checks 
payable to: St. Peter Parish Capital 
Campaign Fund 

Automatic Debit/ 
Online Giving
Automatic debit from your credit 
card, checking or savings accounts 
is available though Online Giving! 
Please contact the Parish Office for 
more details at 555-123-4567.

Tax Deductible Gifts
All gifts are deductible by law. 
Receipts will be provided upon 
request

St. Peter Parish
123 Main St., Huntington, IN  |  555.123.4567

Questions? Ask for Ms. Jane Jones, ext. 2 or jjones@stpeterparish.org
www.stpeterparish.org

Sample Commitment Card

Maintaining God’s House
C A P I T A L  C A M PA I G N  2 0 1 6

Dear friends,

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Nulla sed magna felis, at ultrices velit. Vestibulum 
elementum gravida lobortis. Morbi ullamcorper sem et ipsum sodales a congue eros malesuada. Phasellus 
in dapibus libero. Duis at augue diam. Nullam dolor risus, faucibus at feugiat a, sollicitudin nec ipsum. Proin 
placerat congue urna vel fringilla. Suspendisse volutpat orci nec dolor venenatis a consequat tellus pulvinar. 
Vestibulum luctus lobortis mi quis condimentum. Praesent iaculis, quam eu posuere 
tempor, mauris felis molestie elit, vitae posuere augue est at magna. Vestibulum 
congue felis a libero feugiat aliquet. Duis mollis lobortis porta. Duis arcu erat, 
aliquet eu porttitor non, porta at orci. Proin quis neque velit. Curabitur imperdiet 
facilisis consequat.

Sit amet mi sodales nec gravida felis euismod. Nunc id enim lorem. Nunc pulvinar 
enim a elit volutpat bibendum dapibus est sollicitudin. Etiam sit amet sagittis 
arcu. Pellentesque porttitor, sapien vitae ullamcorper varius, turpis mauris 
aliquet leo, vel placerat magna mi non nulla. Vivamus mi risus, congue 
non vehicula et, eleifend in purus. Proin pellentesque arcu eget arcu 
scelerisque ullamcorper.

Sincerely,

Fr. John Smith
Fr. John Smith

St. Peter Parish
Huntington, IN

GOAL: $1,250,000



Maintaining God’s House
S C O P E  O F  T H E  P R O J E C T

Phase 1
CHURCH EXTERIOR

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, 
consectetur adipiscing elit. Vivamus 

ut turpis a tortor eleifend aliquet. 
Proin mi massa

COST: $600,000

Phase 2
CHURCH INTERIOR

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, 
consectetur adipiscing elit. Vivamus 

ut turpis a tortor eleifend aliquet. 
Proin mi massa

COST: $250,000

Phase 3
GROUNDS & PARKING
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, 

consectetur adipiscing elit. Vivamus 
ut turpis a tortor eleifend aliquet. 

Proin mi massa

COST: $400,000

T H R E E  Y E A R  G I F T  TA B L E

* That’s just $1.50 a day!

Total
Pledge

$50,000
$25,000
$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$3,600
$2,500
$1,620*

36 Monthly
Payments

$1,389
$694
$278
$208
$139
$100
$69
$45

12 Quarterly
Payments

$4,167
$2,083
$833
$625
$417
$300
$208
$135

6 Semi-Annual
Payments

$8,333
$4,167
$1,667
$1,250
$833
$600
$417
$270

3 Annual
Payments

$16,667
$8,333
$3,333
$2,500
$1,667
$1,200
$833
$540

The Righteous 
Gives and Does Not 

Hold Back.

Proverbs 21:26
(RSV-CE)

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing 
elit. Morbi a placerat dui. Cras volutpat ante eget 
nisi consequat sit amet tempus magna semper. 
Mauris tempus, tortor a volutpat commodo, mi 
diam dictum magna, eu consectetur nisl nisl in 
nulla. Suspendisse risus massa, pellentesque eget 
ultricies at, laoreet eget sapien. Nullam eu tellus 
lacus, at consequat augue. Aliquam tincidunt, lectus 
id porttitor luctus, velit lacus malesuada libero, eu 
suscipit eros dui nec odio. Nullam sit amet nulla est. 
Aenean tincidunt erat quis turpis placerat tincidunt. 
Suspendisse interdum urna eget massa tincidunt 
fermentum. Nam in magna a justo congue tempor. 
Suspendisse potenti. Morbi tincidunt condimentum 
magna ac congue.

Adipiscing, nisi est malesuada erat, eu suscipit 
sem libero sed libero. Aliquam faucibus, tortor eu 
molestie vulputate, libero libero ullamcorper est, ac 
rhoncus nisi leo nec quam. Aenean in blandit ligula. 
Nulla bibendum, neque vel posuere rhoncus, turpis 
nunc sagittis est, vitae rutrum urna dolor at neque. 
Proin rhoncus est tempor ante fringilla cursus. 
Sed pulvinar nisl a ipsum mattis vitae rutrum nibh 
tincidunt. Aliquam erat volutpat. Vivamus scelerisque 
sollicitudin elit vel convallis. Fusce semper interdum 
erat id accumsan. Curabitur mattis nisl eu ipsum 
placerat placerat. Nulla tempus scelerisque dolor 
ut placerat. Proin hendrerit tincidunt faucibus. Sed 
urna leo, porta ac ultrices eu, congue sed eros. Duis 
eget magna nulla.

BENEFITS TO YOU
•	 Set up your own contributions
•	 Change your contributions at any time
•	 No need to write checks
•	 Contributions are scheduled; no need to make up missed 

contributions
•	 If you prefer, a credit or debit card can be used as well

St. Peter Parish now offers Online 
Giving, an additional option for giving!

For more information or to 
sign up for Online Giving, 
visit our website at
www.stpeterparish.org 
and click on the “Give 
Online” link. 

You may also scan the 
QR code at right with 
your smart phone to be 
directed to our website.

Online Giving is not meant to replace the traditional 
Sunday offertory collection; it is meant to enhance it.  
Many parishioners would rather have the option of giving 
without writing a check or remembering to bring the check 
and envelope to church each week.  It also gives you the 
opportunity to contribute to first and/or second collections 
even if you are out of town, etc.

Please consider this option or continue to use the offertory 
envelopes you currently receive.  If you do not get envelopes 
but wish to, contact the Parish office at (888) 888-8888.


