Your Commitment

GENEROSITY, GIFTS, & PLEDGES

Stocks and Bonds

Please consider the advantage of donating appreciated securities - stocks and bonds - to fulfill your pledge commitment. When you donate or "gift" appreciated securities you can take credit for a charitable gift at the present value of the securities, while avoiding the taxes on the profit realized from the original invenstment, in most cases. (Consult your tax advisot for your specific situation.

IRA Gifts

If you are over 70 1/2 years old, you may also be eligible to make a charitable gift from your IRA assets of up to \$100,000 per year with no tax complications. These types of gifts must be transferred directly and count toward your minimum required distribution. Again, it is always a good idea to speak with your financial advisor for more informaiton.

Matching Glft Program

Many firms have matching gift programs to provide incentives for their employees to make charitable gift donations. Please ask your human resources or personnel department for a matching gift form. The employee must initiate the process. Both current and retired employees may be eligible.

Planned Giving / Wills and Bequests

You can provide for St. Peter Parish in your will and also realize significant federal and state tax advantages. There are many options for planned gifts, so please consult your tax advisor to select the best vehicle for your situation. You may also call the parish office for assistance.

Pledge Payments

You will receive reminder notices in accordance with the payment plan you select. Please make checks payable to: **St. Peter Parish Capital Campaign Fund**

Automatic Debit/ Online Giving

Automatic debit from your credit card, checking or savings accounts is available though Online Giving! Please contact the Parish Office for more details at 555-123-4567.

Tax Deductible Gifts

All gifts are deductible by law. Receipts will be provided upon request

Sample Commitment Card

St. Peter Parish

123 Main St., Huntington, IN | 555.123.4567

Questions? Ask for Ms. Jane Jones, ext. 2 or jjones@stpeterparish.org

www.stpeterparish.org



CAPITAL CAMPAIGN 2016

Dear friends.

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Nulla sed magna felis, at ultrices velit. Vestibulum elementum gravida lobortis. Morbi ullamcorper sem et ipsum sodales a congue eros malesuada. Phasellus in dapibus libero. Duis at augue diam. Nullam dolor risus, faucibus at feugiat a, sollicitudin nec ipsum. Proin placerat congue urna vel fringilla. Suspendisse volutpat orci nec dolor venenatis a consequat tellus pulvinar. Vestibulum luctus lobortis mi quis condimentum. Praesent iaculis, quam eu posuere tempor, mauris felis molestie elit, vitae posuere augue est at magna. Vestibulum congue felis a libero feugiat aliquet. Duis mollis lobortis porta. Duis arcu erat,

facilisis consequat.

Sit amet mi sodales nec gravida felis euismod. Nunc id enim lorem. Nunc pulvinar enim a elit volutpat bibendum dapibus est sollicitudin. Etiam sit amet sagittis arcu. Pellentesque porttitor, sapien vitae ullamcorper varius, turpis mauris aliquet leo, vel placerat magna mi non nulla. Vivamus mi risus, conque

aliquet eu porttitor non, porta at orci. Proin quis neque velit. Curabitur imperdiet

non vehicula et, eleifend in purus. Proin pellentesque arcu eget arcu scelerisque ullamcorper.

Sincerely,

Fr. John Smith

Fr. John Smith

Maintaining God's House

SCOPE OF THE PROJECT



Phase 1 **CHURCH EXTERIOR**

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Vivamus ut turpis a tortor eleifend aliquet. Proin mi massa

COST: \$600,000



Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Vivamus ut turpis a tortor eleifend aliquet. Proin mi massa

COST: \$250,000



Phase 3 **GROUNDS & PARKING**

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Vivamus ut turpis a tortor eleifend aliquet. Proin mi massa

COST: \$400,000

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Morbi a placerat dui. Cras volutpat ante eget nisi conseguat sit amet tempus magna semper. Mauris tempus, tortor a volutpat commodo, mi diam dictum magna, eu consectetur nisl nisl in nulla. Suspendisse risus massa, pellentesque eget ultricies at, laoreet eget sapien. Nullam eu tellus lacus, at consequat augue. Aliquam tincidunt, lectus id porttitor luctus, velit lacus malesuada libero, eu suscipit eros dui nec odio. Nullam sit amet nulla est. Aenean tincidunt erat quis turpis placerat tincidunt. Suspendisse interdum urna eget massa tincidunt fermentum. Nam in magna a justo conque tempor. Suspendisse potenti. Morbi tincidunt condimentum magna ac conque.

Adipiscing, nisi est malesuada erat, eu suscipit sem libero sed libero. Aliquam faucibus, tortor eu molestie vulputate, libero libero ullamcorper est, ac rhoncus nisi leo nec quam. Aenean in blandit liqula. Nulla bibendum, neque vel posuere rhoncus, turpis nunc sagittis est, vitae rutrum urna dolor at neque. Proin rhoncus est tempor ante fringilla cursus. Sed pulvinar nisl a ipsum mattis vitae rutrum nibh tincidunt. Aliquam erat volutpat. Vivamus scelerisque sollicitudin elit vel convallis. Fusce semper interdum erat id accumsan. Curabitur mattis nisl eu ipsum placerat placerat. Nulla tempus scelerisque dolor ut placerat. Proin hendrerit tincidunt faucibus. Sed urna leo, porta ac ultrices eu, conque sed eros. Duis eget magna nulla.

St. Peter Parish now offers Online Giving, an additional option for giving!

BENEFITS TO YOU

- Set up your own contributions
- No need to write checks
- If you prefer, a credit or debit card can be used as well

Online Giving is not meant to replace the traditional Sunday offertory collection; it is meant to enhance it. without writing a check or remembering to bring the check and envelope to church each week. It also gives you the opportunity to contribute to first and/or second collections even if you are out of town, etc.

Please consider this option or continue to use the offertory but wish to, contact the Parish office at (888) 888-8888.



The Righteous Gives and Does Not Hold Back.

Proverbs 21:26



THREE YEAR GIFT TABLE



Total Pledge	36 Monthly Payments	12 Quarterly Payments	6 Semi-Annual Payments	3 Annual Payments
\$50,000	\$1,389	\$4,167	\$8,333	\$16,667
\$25,000	\$694	\$2,083	\$4,167	\$8,333
\$10,000	\$278	\$833	\$1,667	\$3,333
\$7,500	\$208	\$625	\$1,250	\$2,500
\$5,000	\$139	\$417	\$833	\$1,667
\$3,600	\$100	\$300	\$600	\$1,200
\$2,500	\$69	\$208	\$417	\$833
\$1,620*	\$45	\$135	\$270	\$540

* That's just \$1.50 a day!

and click on the "Give

QR code at right with your smart phone to be directed to our website.



